
Confra COABOM 2024
Santa Branca Ecoturismo 15.12.2024

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Ludmilla Borges E Azevedo
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Strecke : D21B
Länge : 3700m

--/7 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Maxine Ribeiro De Araujo 0:48:33
2. Talline Cristina Corrêa 1:27:28
3. Viviane Diniz Carvalho 1:28:13

1. 36 00:05:21 164m 32'37"/km
2. 41 00:02:44 00:08:05 154m 17'45"/km
3. 50 00:02:01 00:10:06 103m 19'35"/km
4. 32 00:03:37 00:13:43 315m 11'29"/km
5. 49 00:02:53 00:16:36 270m 10'41"/km
6. 38 00:07:31 00:24:07 174m 43'12"/km
7. 44 00:02:35 00:26:42 222m 11'38"/km
8. 40 00:02:08 00:28:50 130m 16'25"/km
9. 37 00:05:26 00:34:16 379m 14'20"/km

10. 47 00:03:11 00:37:27 238m 13'23"/km
11. 42 00:03:57 00:41:24 278m 14'13"/km
12. 46 00:02:35 00:43:59 198m 13'03"/km
13. 34 00:03:30 00:47:29 371m 9'26"/km
14. 45 00:04:55 00:52:24
15. 31 00:00:42 00:53:06 74m 9'28"/km
16. 999 00:00:09 00:53:15 80m 1'53"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5726
https://www.helga-o.com

